

## FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE

## INTEGRITY INSURANCE NAMED GOLD CARRIER TIER BY HOLMES MURPHY & ASSOCIATES

**APPLETON**, **WI (Jan. 23, 2019)** — Holmes Murphy & Associates has named P&C carrier, Integrity Insurance as part of their Gold Carrier Tier for their Waukee, IA location.

"Our Waukee, IA location currently has more than 160 retail carrier relationships so to be selected as a Gold Tier in our office illustrates the commitment Integrity has made to Holmes Murphy and we couldn't be happier with our partnership," said Steve Genck, Sr. Placement Consultant at Holmes Murphy.

Key factors determining Gold Carrier Tier status included responsive service, claims management and financial strength. Gold Carrier Tier status gives Integrity preferred access to Holmes Murphy associates and opportunities to bring education opportunities to their sales producers.

"We are proud of this recognition and success of our partnership with Holmes Murphy," said Bobbie Collies, VP, Sales & Marketing at Integrity. "This acknowledgement reflects Integrity's commitment to being strong business partner and a go-to carrier for commercial insurance."

## **About Integrity Insurance**

Integrity Insurance established in 1933 and is based in Appleton, WI. Integrity offers auto, home and business insurance through a network of independent agents throughout IA, MN and WI. With partner Grange Insurance based in Columbus, Ohio — the 13-state Grange Enterprise has \$2 billion in assets and \$1 billion plus in annual revenue and holds an A.M. Best rating of "A" Excellent. For more information, visit integrityinsurance.com.

###

## **Media Contact:**

Maggie Haddock, marketing specialist Integrity Insurance mhaddock@imico.com 920.968.8462